
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
16 
28 
10 

184 

168 24 

91 
11 

170 

68 

169 

Name 

Peter Blomgren Mimmi Blomgren 
Eddie Linné Johan Eliasson 
Robin Karlsson Rick strömberg 
Owe Slätt Christer Trybom 
Roger Karlsson Therese Nilsson 
Henrik Olsen Jan Petersen 
Elvi Lund Jensen Stella Mols Harpöth 
Anders Henriksson Uffe Arwidsson 
Anders Pettersson Magnus Hultgren 
Frank Fasseman Anders Engström 
Anders Jönsson Tommy Persson 

Club 
Limhamns MK 
Varbergs MK 
MCK Hallandia 
Stenungsunds MS 
MCK Hallandia 
Hedeland MX (DK) 
Farum-Lynge DK 
MCK Hallandia 
SMK Ronneby 
BMK Uddevalla 
Tomelilla MK 

Make 
KTM/VMC 
WSP/ZABEL 
VMC/Zabel 
MEFO/KTM 
KTM/VMC 
WSP/KTM 
WSP/KTM 
WSP/Zabel 
AIR/KTM 
VMC/ZABEL 
Husqvarna 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
8 

Total Tm 
22:40.241 
22:48.166 
23:05.880 
23:26.842 
23:57.529 
24:05.263 
24:36.060 
25:06.377 
23:51.760 
24:34.562 
22:45.997 

Diff 

7.925 
25.639 
46.601 

1:17.288 
1:25.022 
1:55.819 
2:26.136 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Points 
20 
17 
15 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.925 

Avg. Speed 

40,757 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.802 

Best Speed 

42,063 

Best Lap by 

16 - Peter B lomgren  M immi B lomgren 
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Licensed to:  VARBERGS MOTORKLUBB 

Serien div 1 Västra+ SCF Cup-Sidvagn 
Sidvagnar 

MXS H1 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:20:30 

Annebergsbanan 1,540 km 

2021-09-25 11:20 

 
Anslagen:

 Varbergs 
Motorklubb


